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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Note

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Replacement module electronics for IB ST (ZF) 24 AO 4/BP

2750206

1pc

Made to order (non-returnable)
DRO3

DRI342

4017918099862

319.3¢

3449

85389091

DE
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Technical data

Interfaces

ST local bus

Transmission speed 500 kbps

Product properties

Product type 1/0 component
Type modular
INTERBUS Smart Terminal

Connection data

Connection method Spring-cage connection

Stripping length 8 mm
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Degree of protection 1P20
Mounting
Mounting type DIN rail mounting
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Environmental product compliance

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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