IB STME 24 AO 4/BP - Replacement electronics module



2750206

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2750206

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Replacement module electronics for IB ST (ZF) 24 AO 4/BP

Commercial data

Item number	2750206
Packing unit	1 pc
Note	Made to order (non-returnable)
Sales key	DR03
Product key	DRI342
GTIN	4017918099862
Weight per piece (including packing)	319.3 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	3.44 g
Customs tariff number	85389091
Country of origin	DE

IB STME 24 AO 4/BP - Replacement electronics module



2750206

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2750206

Technical data

Interfaces

ST local bus	
Transmission speed	500 kbps

Product properties

Product type	I/O component
Туре	modular
	INTERBUS Smart Terminal

Connection data

Connection method	Spring-cage connection
Stripping length	8 mm

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Decree of autorica	IDOO
Degree of protection	IP20

Mounting

Mounting type	DIN rail mounting

IB STME 24 AO 4/BP - Replacement electronics module



2750206

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2750206

Environmental product compliance

EU REACH SVHC

REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)

No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com